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Week 1 Games

614
407
615
514
489
642

BIG10 BULLY'S
Scrapdizzle

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck

Week 2 Games

282
295
262
456
449
721

BIG10 BULLY'S

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Week 3 Games

253
468
639
593
497
360

BIG10 BULLY'S

Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Deebo's Pigeon Coop

Week 4 Games

969
682
868
552
495
466

BIG10 BULLY'S

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
PIMP LIMP

Week 5 Games

339
480
511
514
549
586

BIG10 BULLY'S

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
PIMP LIMP

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

Week 6 Games

667
910
798
476
228
622

BIG10 BULLY'S

Michael

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
PIMP LIMP

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
Comps!

Week 7 Games

667
639
541
493
322
610

BIG10 BULLY'S
Deebo's Pigeon Coop
PIMP LIMP

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
Comps!

SHIP DOG

814
681
638
449
650
429

847
481
760
371
469
551

545
585
477
459
861
470

552
783
693
479
728
288

531
613
555
666
680
809

621
534
613
886
873
699

654
541
653
320
592
370

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

Week 8 Games

475
897
686
421
603
789

BIG10 BULLY'S

PIMP LIMP

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
Comps!

SHIP DOG

Scrapdizzle

Week 9 Games

581
385
1151
411
281
398

BIG10 BULLY'S

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
Comps!

SHIP DOG

Scrapdizzle

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush

Week 10 Games

500
928
263
1198
352
519

BIG10 BULLY'S

Comps!

SHIP DOG

Scrapdizzle

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Week 11 Games

666
441
657
405
340
714

BIG10 BULLY'S

SHIP DOG

Scrapdizzle

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Week 12 Games

333
287
440
266
819
426

BIG10 BULLY'S
Scrapdizzle

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck

Week 13 Games

883
362
322
812
1048
633

BIG10 BULLY'S

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Week 14 Games

725
470
749
429
778
694

BIG10 BULLY'S

Josh

Rizz Making Moves

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Michael

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
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475
667
937
469
534
519

643
276
680
792
641
544

842
617
759
696
494
640

528
416
580
522
342
498

875
810
458
514
273
882

758
451
306
322
989
396

445
504
722
536
393
365

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush

PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves
Josh

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
PIMP LIMP
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Week 15 Games

484 BIG10 BULLY'S

334 Rizz Making Moves

493 Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
448 Michael

308 Deebo's Pigeon Coop
464 PIMP LIMP

Week 16 Games

464 BIG10 BULLY'S

394 Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
489 Michael

927 Deebo's Pigeon Coop
597 PIMP LIMP

737 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

Week 17 Games

872 BIG10 BULLY'S

574 Michael

315 Deebo's Pigeon Coop
587 PIMP LIMP

567 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
574 Comps!

Week 18 Games

475 BIG10 BULLY'S

133 Deebo's Pigeon Coop
65 PIMP LIMP

343 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

337 Comps!

221 SHIP DOG

Week 19 Games

381 BIG10 BULLY'S

247 PIMP LIMP

315 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
247 Comps!

251 SHIP DOG

288 Scrapdizzle

Week 20 Games

105 BIG10 BULLY'S
134 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos
20 Comps!
15 SHIP DOG
83 Scrapdizzle
97 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush

439
503
287
748
302
317

373
589
504
393
874
471

455
487
660
400
568
442

107
253
253
130
230
224

539
210
131
293
102
326

51
336
231

10
166

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Comps!

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

SHIP DOG

Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Scrapdizzle

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves

Josh

Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush

PIMP LIMP

Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Michael

Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Rizz Making Moves
Josh
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