

CA-AZ

Week 1 Games	Week 8 Games			
614       BIG10 BULLY'S       814         407       Scrapdizzle       686         615       Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush       638         514       Josh       448         489       Rizz Making Moves       650         642       Dez, a Foster's and the Luck       429	Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop	<ul> <li>475 BIG10 BULLY'S</li> <li>897 PIMP LIMP</li> <li>686 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos</li> <li>421 Comps!</li> <li>603 SHIP DOG</li> <li>789 Scrapdizzle</li> </ul>	667 937 469 534	Deebo's Pigeon Coop Michael Dez, a Foster's and the Luck Rizz Making Moves Josh Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
Week 2 Games		Week 9 Games		
282       BIG10 BULLY'S       847         295       Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush       48'         262       Josh       760         456       Rizz Making Moves       37'         449       Dez, a Foster's and the Luck       469         721       Michael       55'	SHIP DOG Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP	581 BIG10 BULLY'S 385 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos 1151 Comps! 411 SHIP DOG 281 Scrapdizzle 398 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush	276 680 792 641	PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop Michael Dez, a Foster's and the Luck Rizz Making Moves Josh
Week 3 Games		Week 10 Games		
253       BIG10 BULLY'S       548         468       Josh       588         639       Rizz Making Moves       477         593       Dez, a Foster's and the Luck       458         497       Michael       867         360       Deebo's Pigeon Coop       470	5 Scrapdizzle 7 SHIP DOG 9 Comps! 1 Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	<ul> <li>500 BIG10 BULLY'S</li> <li>928 Comps!</li> <li>263 SHIP DOG</li> <li>1198 Scrapdizzle</li> <li>352 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush</li> <li>519 Josh</li> </ul>	617 759 696 494	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop Michael Dez, a Foster's and the Luck Rizz Making Moves
Week 4 Games		Week 11 Games		
969       BIG10 BULLY'S       552         682       Rizz Making Moves       783         868       Dez, a Foster's and the Luck       693         552       Michael       473         495       Deebo's Pigeon Coop       728         466       PIMP LIMP       288	3 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush 3 Scrapdizzle 9 SHIP DOG 3 Comps!	666 BIG10 BULLY'S 441 SHIP DOG 657 Scrapdizzle 405 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush 340 Josh 714 Rizz Making Moves	416 580 522 342	Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop Michael Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
Week 5 Games		Week 12 Games		
339       BIG10 BULLY'S       53'         480       Dez, a Foster's and the Luck       613'         511       Michael       555'         514       Deebo's Pigeon Coop       666'         549       PIMP LIMP       680'         586       Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos       805'	3 Josh 5 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush 6 Scrapdizzle	<ul> <li>333 BIG10 BULLY'S</li> <li>287 Scrapdizzle</li> <li>440 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush</li> <li>266 Josh</li> <li>819 Rizz Making Moves</li> <li>426 Dez, a Foster's and the Luck</li> </ul>	810 458 514 273	SHIP DOG Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop Michael
Week 6 Games		Week 13 Games		
667       BIG10 BULLY'S       622         910       Michael       534         798       Deebo's Pigeon Coop       613         476       PIMP LIMP       886         228       Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos       873         622       Comps!       699	4 Rizz Making Moves 3 Josh 6 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush 7 Scrapdizzle	883 BIG10 BULLY'S 362 Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush 322 Josh 812 Rizz Making Moves 1048 Dez, a Foster's and the Luck 633 Michael	451 306 322 989	Scrapdizzle SHIP DOG Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP Deebo's Pigeon Coop
Week 7 Games		Week 14 Games		
667       BIG10 BULLY'S       654         639       Deebo's Pigeon Coop       54'         541       PIMP LIMP       653         493       Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos       320         322       Comps!       592         610       SHIP DOG       370	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck Rizz Making Moves Josh Islamination	<ul> <li>725 BIG10 BULLY'S</li> <li>470 Josh</li> <li>749 Rizz Making Moves</li> <li>429 Dez, a Foster's and the Luck</li> <li>778 Michael</li> <li>694 Deebo's Pigeon Coop</li> </ul>	504 722 536 393	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush Scrapdizzle SHIP DOG Comps! Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos PIMP LIMP



# CA-AZ

## Week 15 Games

484	BIG10 BULLY'S	439	Josh
334	Rizz Making Moves	503	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
493	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck	287	Scrapdizzle
448	Michael	748	SHIP DOG
308	Deebo's Pigeon Coop	302	Comps!
464	PIMP LIMP	317	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos

## Week 16 Games

464	BIG10 BULLY'S	373	Rizz Making Moves
394	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck	589	Josh
489	Michael	504	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
927	Deebo's Pigeon Coop	393	Scrapdizzle
597	PIMP LIMP	874	SHIP DOG
737	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	471	Comps!

## Week 17 Games

872	BIG10 BULLY'S	455	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
574	Michael	487	Rizz Making Moves
315	Deebo's Pigeon Coop	660	Josh
587	PIMP LIMP	400	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
567	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	568	Scrapdizzle
574	Comps!	442	SHIP DOG

# Week 18 Games

475	BIG10 BULLY'S	107	Michael
133	Deebo's Pigeon Coop	253	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
65	PIMP LIMP	253	Rizz Making Moves
343	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	130	Josh
337	Comps!	230	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush
221	SHIP DOG	224	Scrapdizzle
	_		
Veek	: 19 Games		

# Week 19 Games

381	BIG10 BULLY'S	539	Deebo's Pigeon Coop
247	PIMP LIMP	210	Michael
315	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	131	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
247	Comps!	293	Rizz Making Moves
251	SHIP DOG	102	Josh
288	Scrapdizzle	326	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush

## Week 20 Games

105	BIG10 BULLY'S	51	PIMP LIMP
134	Donkey Punchin' Kangaroos	336	Deebo's Pigeon Coop
20	Comps!	231	Michael
15	SHIP DOG	0	Dez, a Foster's and the Luck
83	Scrapdizzle	10	Rizz Making Moves
97	Isaiah Pead in Reggie's Bush	166	Josh